
Rewari - Madar Special (UnReserved)/09640 - Exp - NWR 
RE/Rewari Junction to MDJN/Madar Junction 

7h 5m - 289 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RE Rewari Junction 15:30 0 1 0 69 242 NWR
2 KUND Kund 15:50 15:52 2m 0 1 23 67 NWR
3 AEL Ateli 16:05 16:07 2m 0 1 38 66 NWR
4 NNL Narnaul 16:20 16:22 2m 0 1 52 66 307 NWR
5 NIP Nizampur 16:35 16:37 2m 0 1 66 61 350 NWR
6 DBLA Dabla 16:48 16:50 2m 0 1 77 65 359 NWR
7 MADA Maonda 17:04 17:06 2m 0 1 93 56 415 NWR
8 NMK Nim Ka Thana 17:16 17:18 2m 0 1 102 55 449 NWR
9 BAGA Bhagega 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 111 48 459 NWR
10 KAWT Kanwat 17:44 17:46 2m 0 1 122 70 NWR
11 SMPR Shri Madhopur 18:00 18:02 2m 0 1 139 26 500 NWR
12 RGS Ringas Junction 18:25 18:30 5m 0 1 149 53 NWR
13 BDHL Badhal 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 166 56 437 NWR
14 RNW Renwal 19:08 19:10 2m 0 1 181 29 402 NWR
15 FL Phulera Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 216 52 386 NWR
16 NRI Naraina 20:37 20:39 2m 0 1 226 59 377 NWR
17 KSG Kishangarh 21:24 21:26 2m 0 1 270 16 462 NWR
18 MDJN Madar Junction 22:35 0 1 289 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (06:16)

May 29 2024 (06:16)

1

1


